
 
 

Annexure – 3 
Name of the corporate debtor: Sagar Automobiles Private limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.08.2022; List of creditors as on: 05.10.2022  

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

  (Amount in Rs.) 
Sl. 

No

. 

Name of 

Creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 
 
 
 

                                       

Amou

nt of 

contin

gent 

claim 

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off 

Amou

nt of 

claim 

not 

admit

ted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on 

Remarks, if any 

  Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim 

Amount 

covered by 

secur 

-ity 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant

ee 

Whet

her 

relate

d 

party

? 

% of 

voting 

share 

in Coc  

     

1 Mahindr

a & 

Mahindr

a Finance 

Limited 

09.09.2022 11,59,06,493 11,59,06,493 Secured 11,59,06,493 0 No 58.05 

% 

0 0 0 0 Amount Secured 

by Security 

provided by 

individual 

guarantors 

2 Punjab 

National 

Bank 

16.09.2022 8,37,76,047.50 8,37,76,047.50 Secured 8,37,76,047.50 0 No 41.95 

% 

0 0 0 0  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


